
 

 
 

Winter Clearance  
Up to $500 Package Mail-In Rebate* 

With the purchase of a qualifying  
GE Profile Appliance Package 

from the list of models below 
   at an eligible Nationwide Marketing Group member/retailer 

between 

January 14, 2015 and January 25, 2015 

 

 

REBATE TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

1. TO APPLY FOR YOUR REBATE, PROVIDED ON A 

NATIONWIDE VISA
®

 PREPAID CARD, COMPLETE ALL 

SECTIONS:  Mail this completed redemption form with a dated 
copy of your invoice/store purchase receipt to the address below. 

MAIL TO: 
Winter Clearance – GE Profile 
Offer Code: NMG0115013 
P.O. Box 421328 
Del Rio, TX 78842-1328 

Invoice/store purchase receipt must show the following 
information if applicable: qualifying model(s), item(s) 
purchased, purchase price(s) and purchase date. 

Buy it now; Take it now, Consumer Mail-In Rebate. Sorry, No 
Special Orders. Special Orders DO NOT Qualify!  Prior Sales 
DO NOT Qualify! 

Item(s) must be in stock for immediate delivery.  Back order(s) 
and out of stock model(s) do not qualify for rebates. 

Consumer must purchase during eligible dates above and take 
delivery and possession of the merchandise by the postmark 
deadline.  Late submissions void rebate offer. 

ENVELOPES MUST BE POSTMARKED BY February 25, 2015. 
 

Allow 12 weeks from the time we receive all required information for the 
delivery of your prepaid card.  Rebate is valued at no more than $500.   

STORE PURCHASE RECEIPT NAME AND ADDRESS MUST MATCH 
REBATE FORM.  INCLUDE A COPY OF THE STORE PURCHASE 
RECEIPT SHOWING THE AMOUNT PAID AND MODEL(S) 
PURCHASED.  

 Please check here to receive emails about new products, upcoming rebates, 
special promotions and sales events.  

 
 

2. MUST BE COMPLETED BY CONSUMER: 

Name:   

Address:   

City:  State:   

Zip Code:   Phone: ( )  

E-mail Address:   

Purchase Date:   

 
 

3. PLEASE MARK THE APPROPRIATE BOX BELOW: 
 

 I purchased the eligible model(s) online. 

 I purchased the eligible model(s) at a retail store location. 

4. PLEASE LIST THE REQUIRED INFORMATION:  model number(s), serial 

number(s) and purchase price(s) of the eligible item(s) purchased in the boxes below. 
Missing or incomplete information or late submission voids rebate offer.  The 
written terms of this redemption form and consumer offer cannot be altered with 
any verbal agreements.  

INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED TO QUALIFY. 
Do NOT mail this rebate without the serial number(s) listed or this rebate will be denied. 

PRODUCT 
CATEGORY 

MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER 
PURCHASE 

PRICE 

   $ 

   $ 

   $ 

   $ 

5. PLEASE CHECK REQUESTED REBATE. 

 $100 PURCHASED (2)  ELIGIBLE APPLIANCES 
 $300 PURCHASED (3)  ELIGIBLE APPLIANCES 

 $500 PURCHASED (4)  ELIGIBLE APPLIANCES 
**Only 1 product per product category qualifies. 

6. PLEASE CIRCLE BELOW THE MODEL(S) PURCHASED TO QUALIFY.  
MODEL(S) MUST BE CIRCLED TO QUALIFY. 

FRENCH DOOR 
REFRIGERATORS 

SIDE-BY-SIDES 
DUAL-FUEL 

RANGES 
WINE & BEVERAGE 

COOLER 

PNS20K  
PWE23K 

PYE22PSH 
PFE28RSH 
PFH28PSH 
PFS23KSH  

PSB42Y  
PSB48Y  
PSE26K  
PSE29K  
PZS23K 

PZS25K 
PSE25KGH 
PSE25KSH 
PSS28KSH  

P2S920  
P2B940 

PCR06 

COMPACTORS 

GCG1500R 
GCG1580R 

VENTILATION 
FREESTADING ELEC. & 

GAS RANGES 
DISHWASHERS 

PV970  
PV976  
PV977  
PVB94  
PVB98   

JV930 
JV936  
JV960 
JV966 

PB930  
PB950  

PHB920  
PGB920  

PGB940  
PGB945  
PGB950 

PDT750  
PDT760 

WARMING 
DRAWERS 

PJ7000  
PW9000 

SLIDE IN 
RANGES 

ELECTRIC COOKTOPS GAS COOKTOPS 

PGS920  
PGS950  
PS920  
PS950  

PHS920 

PHP900  
PHP960  
PP912  
PP932  
PP944  

PP945  
PP962  
PP975  
PP989 

PGP943  
PGP953  
PGP959  
PGP966  
PGP976 

PGP986  
PGP989  
PGP990  
JGP940  
JGP970 

SINGLE ELEC. 
WALL OVENS 

DOUBLE ELEC. WALL 
OVENS 

ADVANTIUM 

OVENS 

SPACEMAKER 

MICROWAVES 

PK7000  
PT925  
PT7050  
PT9050 

PK7500 
PT7550 
PT9550 
PT7800 
PT9800 

PSA9120  
PSA9240  
PSB9100  
PSB9120  
PSB9240 

PNM9196  
PVM9179  
PVM9195  
PVM9215 

 

7. PLEASE SIGN BELOW TO QUALIFY FOR MAIL-IN REBATE.  MUST BE COMPLETED, SIGNED AND SUBMITTED BY CONSUMER. 
 
I purchased the eligible model number(s) that I have circled in box #6. I am in possession of the specified model number(s) and serial number(s) that I listed in box #4. My purchase 
is eligible for this mail-in rebate.  
My signature below confirms that I am eligible for this mail-in rebate, I am in possession of my merchandise as of    and I am requesting 
my rebate.        
CONSUMER SIGNATURE:                                                                                                                     

LEGAL TERMS & CONDITIONS: This offer is limited to one rebate per household. Multiple sales to apartments, condominiums, subdivisions, wholesale sales, etc. do not qualify. Void where prohibited, taxed, or 

restricted by law. Valid only in the USA. Prior Sales Do Not Qualify! Please complete all fields requesting information. The consumer is solely responsible for lost, damaged or misdirected mail. * Prepaid card is 
given to you as a rebate and no money has been paid by you for the card. Prepaid card is issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. No cash 
access or recurring payments. Card valid for up to 6 months; unused funds will be forfeited at midnight EST the last day of the month of the valid thru date. Card terms and 
conditions apply, see MyPrepaidCenter.com/site/visa-promo.   If you do not receive your rebate after 12 weeks, please visit https://inmarrebates.com or call (866) 973-2970 Monday through Friday 8:30 

a.m. – 5 p.m. EST.  The written terms of this redemption form and consumer offer cannot be altered with any verbal agreements.  Missing, incomplete or incorrect information will delay processing and will void rebate 
offer, unless expressly prohibited by law.  Retain a copy of all documents for your records.  Sales to individual consumers only.  Sorry, No Dealers or Resellers eligible for the above offers.  Your store receipt must 

reflect the same retail company name and address as the upper right hand corner of this rebate form, any changes or mis-match VOIDS offer. *Paid on a Nationwide Visa Prepaid Card.  **Only 1 product per 
product category qualifies.  

V2. 12/23/14 

DATE 

Plesser's Appliance &
Electronics
6 East Main Street
Babylon NY 11702
Location Id: 95220001


